UNIVERSAL &
INNOVATIVE
SYSTEM FOR
THE ENERGY
MANAGEMENT
NEMO SX
AD
-E

SXAR18/24/36 SXAA230 SXV01 SXI485SXAC250-500-1000
Conform to IIEC/EN 61131-2 (Programmable controllers)
NEMO SX energy management system enables to measure, control and visualize the state of 4 rail mounting protection devices
(MCBs, RCCBs, RCBOs, etc...) or head equipment, locally (“Stand alone” ) or remotely. All the modules of the system are
equipped with two specific communication ports: one at the backside (for communication rail) and one underneath (for patch cords).
Power supply with specific module.
Remote configuration possible with the help of the Energy Management Configuration Software, available for free download via IME web site
(giving also access to a 30-day trial version of Energy Management Software)
NEMO SX: energy management system
connection and configuration
Cat. No Connection accessories
Communication rails
To be fitted on rail or spacer
Allows data transmission between the different
modules of NEMO SX energy supervision system
SXAR18 18 modules
SXAR24 24 modules
SXAR36 36 modules
Plastic cover for communication rail
Must be used for protection of the unused parts of
the communication rail. Can be cut to the required length.
Fixing: direct clip on to the rail
SXARC Length: 36 modules
Communication patch cords
Allows data transmission between the different
modules of NEMO SX energy supervision system
Can be used instead of communication rails or to create
a link between two rows (individually connected with
communication rails)
SXAC250 Length 250 mm
SXAC500 Length 500 mm
SXAC1000 Length 1000 mm
Communication patch cord connector
Enables to extend communication patch cords
length by clipping them together
SXACA Max. length: 3 m